
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/060065-2025 

Award

Purchase of auto trimmer

Leeds Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-060065
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-059644 (view related notices)
Published 26 September 2025, 11:26am

Scope 

Reference

C386843

Description

Purchase of auto trimmer 80-192M

 

Contract 1. Purchase of Auto Trimmer

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/060065-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/060065-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-059644


Page 2 to 5

Supplier

AXLAB LIMITED

Contract value

£275,000 excluding VAT

£330,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

26 September 2025

Standstill period

End: 7 October 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

8 October 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

9 January 2026 to 9 January 2031

5 years, 1 day



Page 3 to 5

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

33910000 - Pathology dissection instruments and supplies

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Supplier 

AXLAB LIMITED

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PQNY-4448-MDCV

112C High Street Hadleigh

Ipswich

IP7 5EL

United Kingdom

Email: matt.anderton@axlab.co.uk

mailto:matt.anderton@axlab.co.uk


Page 4 to 5

Region: UKH14 - Suffolk

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Associated people/organisations:

N/A

Contract 1. Purchase of Auto Trimmer

Contracting authority 

Leeds Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PNQG-8433-QXBP

Great George Street

Leeds

LS1 3EX

United Kingdom

Email: ruth.farrar@nhs.net

Website: https://www.leedsth.nhs.uk

mailto:ruth.farrar@nhs.net
https://www.leedsth.nhs.uk


Page 5 to 5

Region: UKE42 - Leeds

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Purchase of Auto Trimmer
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	AXLAB LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	Leeds Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust


		2025-10-12T02:44:30+0100
	TCPDF




